FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Vashington,	D.C.	20549	

OMB	APPROVAL	

hours per response:

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden

0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

		Reporting Person	<u>C</u>					DX, INC			Symbol				ck all applical Director	ble)	g Persor X	10% O	
	QUOIA CA	First) PITAL ROAD, SUITE 1	(Middle)				e of Ea	arliest Trans)	action (I	Month	n/Day/Year)				Officer (g below)	give ude		below)	
(Street) MENLO	PARK C	CA	94025			4. If Ar	mendn	nent, Date c	of Origina	al File	d (Month/Da	y/Year)		6. Inc		ed by One	e Report	ing Persor	
(City)	?)	State)	(Zip)																
		7	able I - N	lon-De	eriva	tive	Secu	rities Ac	quire	d, D	isposed (of, or Be	enefi	cially	Owned				
1. Title of S	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Tran Date (Month		Execution Date,		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquir Disposed Of (D) (Ins				5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	irect Ir direct B 4) O	Nature of idirect eneficial wnership nstr. 4)	
									Code	v	Amount	(A) oi (D)	Pri	ice	Transaction((Instr. 3 and			'	11311. 4)
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/0)7/20	19			С		7,617,91	.5 A	\$	0.00	7,617,9)15	I		by Sequoia Capital KII, LP ⁽¹⁾
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/0)7/20	19			С		285,04) A	\$	60.00	285,04	49	I	T P	by Sequoia echnology artners III, LP ⁽¹⁾
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/0)7/20	19			С		814,18	ı A	\$	60.00	814,18	31	I	P F	y Sequoia Capital XII rincipals fund, LC ⁽¹⁾
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/0)7/20	19			J ⁽²⁾		7,617,91	.5 D	\$	0.00	0		I		by Sequoia Capital KII, LP ⁽¹⁾
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/0)7/20	19			J ⁽²⁾		285,04) D	\$	0.00	0		I	T P	by Sequoia Pechnology Partners KII, LP ⁽¹⁾
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/0)7/20	19			J ⁽²⁾		814,18	I D	\$	60.00	0		I	C P F	by Sequoia Capital XII rincipals fund, LC ⁽¹⁾
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/0)7/20	19			J ⁽²⁾		14,104	D	\$	60.00	0		I	U V 2	Sy Sequoia Capital J.S. Venture 010-Seed und, L.P.
			Table II												Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution I if any (Month/Day	d Date,	4. Transa	tive Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficial uts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities 5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) 7. Title and Amour Securities Underly Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		ount of rlying rity	t of ng Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Bene Owne Follor Repo		owing (I) (Instr		Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)						
Class P					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date	Title Class A		unt or ber of es		(Instr. 4))		By Comei-
Class B Common Stock	(4)	06/07/2019			С			7,617,915	(4)		(4)	Class A Common Stock	7,61	17,915	\$0.00	41,898	3,530	I	By Sequoia Capital XII, LP ⁽¹⁾

			Table II - De					uired, Dis				wned			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)	action (Instr.	Deri Sec Acq or D	umber of vative urities uired (A) isposed of (Instr. 3, 4	6. Date Exerc Expiration Day/\(\text{Month/Day/\)\(\text{V}\)	ate	7. Title an Securities Derivative (Instr. 3 an		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		
Class B Common Stock	(4)	06/07/2019		С			285,049	(4)	(4)	Class A Common Stock	285,049	\$0.00	1,567,770	I	By Sequoia Technology Partners XII, LP ⁽¹⁾
Class B Common Stock	(4)	06/07/2019		С			814,181	(4)	(4)	Class A Common Stock	814,181	\$0.00	4,477,994	I	By Sequoia Capital XII Principals Fund, LLC ⁽¹⁾
1		Reporting Person*					,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,	
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)												
C/O SEC	QUOIA CA	PITAL	, ,												
2800 SA	ND HILL I	ROAD, SUITE 1	.01												
(Street) MENLC) PARK	CA	94025												
(City)		(State)	(Zip)												
		Reporting Person*	DELAWARE	L P											
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)												
	QUOIA CA ND HILL I	PITAL ROAD, SUITE 1	.01												
(Street)															
MENLC	PARK	CA	94025												
(City)		(State)	(Zip)												
		Reporting Person*		UNE	<u>)</u>										

(Last)

(Street)

(City)

(Last)

(Street)

(City)

(Last)

MENLO PARK

MENLO PARK

DELAWARE L P

C/O SEQUOIA CAPITAL

(First)

CA

(State)

(First)

CA

(State)

(First)

2800 SAND HILL ROAD, SUITE 101

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* SC US (TTGP), LTD.

 $2800\; SAND\; HILL\; ROAD,\; SUITE\; 101$

SEQUOIA TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS XII A

2800 SAND HILL ROAD, SUITE 101

1. Name and Address of Reporting $\mathsf{Person}^{^\star}$

C/O SEQUOIA CAPITAL

(Middle)

94025

(Zip)

(Middle)

94025

(Zip)

(Middle)

(Street) MENLO PARK	CA	94025
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address		
SC U.S. VENT	URE 2010 M.	ANAGEMENT, L.P.
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O SEQUOIA CA	APITAL	
2800 SAND HILL	ROAD, SUITE	101
(Street)		
MENLO PARK	CA	94025
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address		
	<u>PITAL U.S. V</u>	ENTURE 2010-SEED
FUND, L.P.		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
	* *	(Middle)
(Last)	APITAL	, ,
(Last) C/O SEQUOIA CA	APITAL	, ,
(Last) C/O SEQUOIA CA 2800 SAND HILL	APITAL ROAD, SUITE	, ,

Explanation of Responses:

- I. SC XII Management ("SC XII Management") is the general partner of Sequoia Capital XII, L.P. and Sequoia Technology Partners XII, L.P. and is the managing member of Sequoia Capital XII Principals Fund, LLC. As a result, SC XII Management may be deemed to share voting and dispositive power with respect to the shares held by Sequoia Capital XII, L.P., Sequoia Technology Partners XII, L.P. and Sequoia Capital XII Principals Fund, LLC. Each of the Reporting Persons disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- 2. Represents a distribution of Class A Common Stock of the Issuer to partners or members and includes subsequent distributions by general partners or managing members to their respective partners or members.
- 3. SC US (TTGP), Ltd. is the general partner of SC U.S. Venture 2010 Management, L.P., which is the general partner of Sequoia Capital U.S. Venture 2010-Seed Fund, L.P. Each of the Reporting Persons disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- 4. The Issuer's Class B Common Stock is convertible into the Issuer's Class A Common Stock on a one-for-one basis at the Reporting Person's election and has no expiration date.

Remarks:

/s/ Jung Yeon Son, by power of attorney for Douglas Leone, a 06/11/2019 Managing Member of SC XII Management, LLC /s/ Jung Yeon Son, by power of attorney for Douglas Leone, a Managing Member of SC XII 06/11/2019 Management, LLC, the General Partner of Sequoia Capital XII, L.P. /s/ Jung Yeon Son, by power of attorney for Douglas Leone, a Managing Member of SC XII 06/11/2019 Management, LLC, the Managing Member of Sequoia Capital XII Principals Fund LLC /s/ Jung Yeon Son, by power of attorney for Douglas Leone, a Managing Member of SC XII 06/11/2019 Management, LLC, the General Partner of Sequoia Technology Partners XII, L.P. /s/ Jung Yeon Son, by power of attorney for Douglas Leone, a 06/11/2019 Director of SC US (TTGP), Ltd /s/ Jung Yeon Son, by power of attorney for Douglas Leone, a Director of SC US (TTGP), Ltd., 06/11/2019 the general partner of SC U.S. Venture 2010 Management, L.P. /s/ Jung Yeon Son, by power of 06/11/2019 attorney for Douglas Leone, a Director of SC US (TTGP), Ltd., the general partner of SC U.S. Venture 2010 Management, L.P.,

the general partner of Sequoia Capital U.S. Venture 2010-Seed Fund, L.P.

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.